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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 766 70 60 70 70 56 52 56 54 54 58 58 54 54
2 Merseyside royal 603 50 40 60 60 44 46 48 54 54 43 46 40 18
3 Lancashire green 595 60 70 50 40 38 52 38 38 38 45 36 48 42
4 Greater Manchester red 540 40 50 40 50 46 34 42 38 38 22 44 42 54



Team Results Cheshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 766 70 60 70 70 56 52 56 54 54 58 58 54 54
2 Merseyside royal 603 50 40 60 60 44 46 48 54 54 43 46 40 18
3 Lancashire green 595 60 70 50 40 38 52 38 38 38 45 36 48 42
4 Greater Manchester red 540 40 50 40 50 46 34 42 38 38 22 44 42 54

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 David Tomalin 4LR 51.3 51.5 51.5 4 24
1 David Tomalin STJ 6.30 6.12 6.42 6.34 6.42 3 26
2 Andrew Wheelton SB 80 80 2 28
3 Mark Coman 4LR 49.4 49.3 49.3 2 28
3 Mark Coman S 6.97 7.77 6.92 7.14 7.77 4 24
4 Callum Murray 6LR 1:21.4 1:21.4 3 26
4 Callum Murray HJ 1.25 1.25 4 24
5 Nathan Dawson SLJ 2.25 2.21 2.20 2.21 2.25 1 30
6 Joe Hills STJ 6.60 6.72 6.62 6.48 6.72 2 28
7 Josh Edgar HJ 1.40 1.40 1 30
8 Lloyd Hilton 6LR 1:16.4 1:16.4 1 30
8 Lloyd Hilton S 8.12 8.02 7.97 9.43 9.43 1 30
9 Adam Nichols 2LR 23.5 23.9 23.9 3 26
9 Adam Nichols VJ 47 51 49 50 51 1 30

10 Aiden Stoakley 2LR 23.1 22.7 22.7 1 30
10 Aiden Stoakley SB 81 81 1 30
11 Tom Booth SLJ 2.16 2.23 2.12 2.18 2.23 2 28
12 Joe Roddis VJ 38 37 38 39 39 4 24



Team Results Greater Manchester (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 766 70 60 70 70 56 52 56 54 54 58 58 54 54
2 Merseyside royal 603 50 40 60 60 44 46 48 54 54 43 46 40 18
3 Lancashire green 595 60 70 50 40 38 52 38 38 38 45 36 48 42
4 Greater Manchester red 540 40 50 40 50 46 34 42 38 38 22 44 42 54

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Daniel Hudson 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 5 22
13 Daniel Hudson SB 0 0
14 Josh Boaler 2LR 24.2 24.2 24.2 4 24
14 Josh Boaler SB 77 77 5 22
15 Alan Woods 4LR 54.0 0.0 54.0 8 16
15 Alan Woods SLJ 1.88 1.96 0.00 1.70 1.96 7 18
16 Jack Massey 4LR 53.7 0.0 53.7 7 18
16 Jack Massey VJ 40 40 0 45 45 2 28
17 Sean Smyth HJ 1.10 1.10 8 16
18 Joshua Sabery 6LR 1:30.9 1:30.9 7 18
18 Joshua Sabery VJ 39 40 41 42 42 3 26
19 Ben Massey SLJ 2.15 2.20 0.00 2.15 2.20 3 26
20 Joe Shaw STJ 5.90 6.16 5.96 5.78 6.16 5 22
21 Jack Vickery S 6.13 6.57 6.15 5.30 6.57 5 22
22 Connor Franks STJ 6.02 5.28 5.08 0.00 6.02 6 20
23 Ben Chambers S 4.20 0.00 0.00 4.58 4.58 8 16
24 Danny Smyth 6LR 1:21.5 1:21.5 4 24
24 Danny Smyth HJ 1.20 1.20 5 22



Team Results Lancashire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 766 70 60 70 70 56 52 56 54 54 58 58 54 54
2 Merseyside royal 603 50 40 60 60 44 46 48 54 54 43 46 40 18
3 Lancashire green 595 60 70 50 40 38 52 38 38 38 45 36 48 42
4 Greater Manchester red 540 40 50 40 50 46 34 42 38 38 22 44 42 54

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Anthony Brooke 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 6 20
25 Anthony Brooke SB 78 78 3= 25
26 Robert Gallery STJ 5.82 5.92 5.77 5.72 5.92 7 18
27 Jacob Weir 4LR 52.1 53.9 53.9 5 22
27 Jacob Weir HJ 1.15 1.15 7 18
28 Christopher Pate HJ 1.20 1.20 6 20
29 Oliver Hopkins 6LR 1:33.8 1:33.8 8 16
29 Oliver Hopkins VJ 39 38 37 37 39 5 22
30 James Davies 4LR 49.3 48.8 48.8 1 30
30 James Davies STJ 7.42 7.62 7.66 7.78 7.78 1 30
31 Mathew Benson 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 7 18
31 Mathew Benson SLJ 1.92 1.96 1.78 1.70 1.96 6 20
32 Reece Phillips SLJ 1.78 1.92 0.00 1.68 1.92 8 16
33 Reece Holland SB 70 70 6 20
34 Shaun Convey S 0.00 5.42 5.97 5.68 5.97 6 20
35 Ryan Croasdale 6LR 1:24.0 1:24.0 5 22
35 Ryan Croasdale S 4.12 4.77 4.41 4.77 4.77 7 18
36 Ryan Hurley VJ 30 25 31 23 31 6 20



Team Results Merseyside (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 766 70 60 70 70 56 52 56 54 54 58 58 54 54
2 Merseyside royal 603 50 40 60 60 44 46 48 54 54 43 46 40 18
3 Lancashire green 595 60 70 50 40 38 52 38 38 38 45 36 48 42
4 Greater Manchester red 540 40 50 40 50 46 34 42 38 38 22 44 42 54

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Elliot Barron 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 8 16
37 Elliot Barron STJ 5.50 5.34 5.52 0.00 5.52 8 16
38 Drew Atherton 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 6 20
38 Drew Atherton HJ 1.30 1.30 2 28
39 Dan Hughes 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 2 28
39 Dan Hughes S 8.88 8.82 8.38 0.00 8.88 3 26
40 Luke James HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
41 Jamie Francis 6LR 1:25.1 1:25.1 6 20
41 Jamie Francis SB 78 78 3= 25
42 Josh Bowe SLJ 2.03 2.00 1.98 2.00 2.03 5 22
43 Lewis Stevenson SB 69 69 7 18
44 Alex Mills 2LR 23.2 23.1 23.1 2 28
44 Alex Mills SLJ 2.12 2.15 2.12 2.16 2.16 4 24
45 Ben Eggington 4LR 51.1 51.1 51.1 3 26
45 Ben Eggington STJ 6.36 5.84 5.98 6.18 6.36 4 24
46 Alex McKillop VJ 27 26 28 27 28 7 18
47 Jack Allen S 8.67 8.53 9.26 8.58 9.26 2 28



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire orange 1:20.0 0.0 1:20.0 70
2 03 Lancashire green 1:22.2 0.0 1:22.2 60
3 04 Merseyside royal 1:23.2 0.0 1:23.2 50
4 02 Greater Manchester red 1:26.4 0.0 1:26.4 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 56
2 Greater Manchester red 46
3 Merseyside royal 44
4 Lancashire green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 10 Aiden Stoakley 22.7 30
2 Merseyside royal 44 Alex Mills 23.1 28
3 Cheshire orange 9 Adam Nichols 23.9 26
4 Greater Manchester red 14 Josh Boaler 24.2 24
5 Greater Manchester red 13 Daniel Hudson 23.6 22
6 Lancashire green 25 Anthony Brooke 24.3 20
7 Lancashire green 31 Mathew Benson 24.9 18
8 Merseyside royal 37 Elliot Barron 25.0 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Cheshire orange 52
1= Lancashire green 52
3 Merseyside royal 46
4 Greater Manchester red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire green 30 James Davies 48.8 30
2 Cheshire orange 3 Mark Coman 49.3 28
3 Merseyside royal 45 Ben Eggington 51.1 26
4 Cheshire orange 1 David Tomalin 51.5 24
5 Lancashire green 27 Jacob Weir 53.9 22
6 Merseyside royal 38 Drew Atherton 52.7 20
7 Greater Manchester red 16 Jack Massey 53.7 18
8 Greater Manchester red 15 Alan Woods 54.0 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 56
2 Merseyside royal 48
3 Greater Manchester red 42
4 Lancashire green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 8 Lloyd Hilton 1:16.4 30
2 Merseyside royal 39 Dan Hughes 1:19.4 28
3 Cheshire orange 4 Callum Murray 1:21.4 26
4 Greater Manchester red 24 Danny Smyth 1:21.5 24
5 Lancashire green 35 Ryan Croasdale 1:24.0 22
6 Merseyside royal 41 Jamie Francis 1:25.1 20
7 Greater Manchester red 18 Joshua Sabery 1:30.9 18
8 Lancashire green 29 Oliver Hopkins 1:33.8 16



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Lancashire green 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 70
2 01 Cheshire orange 1:40.4 0.0 1:40.4 60
3 02 Greater Manchester red 1:46.4 0.0 1:46.4 50
4 04 Merseyside royal 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire orange 48.0 0.0 48.0 70
2 04 Merseyside royal 50.3 0.0 50.3 60
3 03 Lancashire green 50.4 0.0 50.4 50
4 02 Greater Manchester red 51.6 0.0 51.6 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire orange 1:32.9 0.0 1:32.9 70
2 04 Merseyside royal 1:35.6 0.0 1:35.6 60
3 02 Greater Manchester red 1:36.8 0.0 1:36.8 50
4 03 Lancashire green 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 40



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Cheshire orange 54
1= Merseyside royal 54
3= Greater Manchester red 38
3= Lancashire green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 7 Josh Edgar 1.40 30
2 Merseyside royal 38 Drew Atherton 1.30 28
3 Merseyside royal 40 Luke James 1.30 26
4 Cheshire orange 4 Callum Murray 1.25 24
5 Greater Manchester red 24 Danny Smyth 1.20 22
6 Lancashire green 28 Christopher Pate 1.20 20
7 Lancashire green 27 Jacob Weir 1.15 18
8 Greater Manchester red 17 Sean Smyth 1.10 16



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Cheshire orange 54
1= Merseyside royal 54
3= Greater Manchester red 38
3= Lancashire green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 8 Lloyd Hilton 9.43 30
2 Merseyside royal 47 Jack Allen 9.26 28
3 Merseyside royal 39 Dan Hughes 8.88 26
4 Cheshire orange 3 Mark Coman 7.77 24
5 Greater Manchester red 21 Jack Vickery 6.57 22
6 Lancashire green 34 Shaun Convey 5.97 20
7 Lancashire green 35 Ryan Croasdale 4.77 18
8 Greater Manchester red 23 Ben Chambers 4.58 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 58
2 Lancashire green 45
3 Merseyside royal 43
4 Greater Manchester red 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cheshire orange 10 Aiden Stoakley 81 30
2 Cheshire orange 2 Andrew Wheelton 80 28

3= Lancashire green 25 Anthony Brooke 78 25
3= Merseyside royal 41 Jamie Francis 78 25
5 Greater Manchester red 14 Josh Boaler 77 22
6 Lancashire green 33 Reece Holland 70 20
7 Merseyside royal 43 Lewis Stevenson 69 18

Greater Manchester red 13 Daniel Hudson 0 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 58
2 Merseyside royal 46
3 Greater Manchester red 44
4 Lancashire green 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 5 Nathan Dawson 2.25 30
2 Cheshire orange 11 Tom Booth 2.23 28
3 Greater Manchester red 19 Ben Massey 2.20 26
4 Merseyside royal 44 Alex Mills 2.16 24
5 Merseyside royal 42 Josh Bowe 2.03 22
6 Lancashire green 31 Mathew Benson 1.96 20
7 Greater Manchester red 15 Alan Woods 1.96 18
8 Lancashire green 32 Reece Phillips 1.92 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 54
2 Lancashire green 48
3 Greater Manchester red 42
4 Merseyside royal 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire green 30 James Davies 7.78 30
2 Cheshire orange 6 Joe Hills 6.72 28
3 Cheshire orange 1 David Tomalin 6.42 26
4 Merseyside royal 45 Ben Eggington 6.36 24
5 Greater Manchester red 20 Joe Shaw 6.16 22
6 Greater Manchester red 22 Connor Franks 6.02 20
7 Lancashire green 26 Robert Gallery 5.92 18
8 Merseyside royal 37 Elliot Barron 5.52 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Boys Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Cheshire orange 54
1= Greater Manchester red 54
3 Lancashire green 42
4 Merseyside royal 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 9 Adam Nichols 51 30
2 Greater Manchester red 16 Jack Massey 45 28
3 Greater Manchester red 18 Joshua Sabery 42 26
4 Cheshire orange 12 Joe Roddis 39 24
5 Lancashire green 29 Oliver Hopkins 39 22
6 Lancashire green 36 Ryan Hurley 31 20
7 Merseyside royal 46 Alex McKillop 28 18
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